760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Path Lights
DR: Path Light
Rugged and Timeless
Specify the DR-20-12R for most
residential applications. For
commercial sites, the higher out-
put DR-35-12R is a great choice.
The DR can stand up to punish-
ment and is component-based
for easy repair, making it perfect
for high-impact environments.
The FX Luminaire DR is one of our most popular
path lights. The oversized top keeps light directed
downward for controlled pathway and plant
illumination without objectionable glare. The DR is
constructed from die-cast aluminum alloy, and the
riser is milled from solid T-6 6062 aluminum alloy
for corrosion resistance and strength. The DR
incorporates a halogen lamp assembly for high
output and long life, reducing operating and
maintenance costs.
19
"/
4
8
.2
6
 c
m
10"/25.4 cm
16
.5
"/
4
1.
9
1
cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
DR: Path Light
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
INCANDESCENT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 5
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE DR
2 LAMP 10, 15 (10,000 Hr Xenon), 20 (5,000 Hr Xenon), 10H, 20H (2,000 Hr Xenon)
3 TIER OPTION 2T (2 Tiers) – 3 Tier comes standard and does not need designation
4 RISER OPTIONS 8R, 12R, 18R
5 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  DR-20H-2T-18R-BZ = DR - 20W Halogen Lamp - 2 Tier - 18" Riser - Bronze Metallic Finish
The DR includes choice of
lamp, two or three tiers, riser
size, finish, and a Long Slot
Spike.
PHOTOMETRICS:
Spacing for minimum footcandle illumination
on level ground.
Circular
light pattern
 Footcandles:
Note: 1fc for commercial projects
	 .3fc for residential projects
14'
12'
10'
8'
6'
4'
2'
DISTANCE DR-10 DR-20
2' 1.1 2.3
4' .27 .61
6' .10 .14
8' .04 .06
10' .01 .03
12' 0 .01
14' 0 0
For conversion to lumens: Multiply footcandles x 10. See FX glossary for a full description of fc and lumens.
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounts
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"  Included 4
Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10"
SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Long
Slot
Spike
Super Slot
Spike
Super
J-Box XX**
Post Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  SJ-BZ = Super J-Box - Bronze Metallic Finish
3YJ8
** Denotes finish code